Position

City Planner

Principal Planner

Planner - Senior

Planner - Senior

Planning Technician
Planner - Associate
Planner - Senior

Planner - Associate
Administrative Assistant Il

Member - Parking Place
Commission

Member - Parking Place
Commission

Member - Parking Place
Commission

Member - Planning
Commission

Member - Planning
Commission

Member - Planning
Commission

Member - Planning
Commission

Member - Parking Place
Commission

Member - Planning
Commission

Member - Planning
Commission

Member - Design Review Board
Member - Design Review Board
Member - Design Review Board

Member - Design Review Board

Other Positions Held City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department

Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning

Total Wages

$164,647
$152,605
$136,781
$129,803
$104,281
$100,013
$96,901
$94,628
$81,013
$900

$900

$850

$750

$750

$750

$700

$700

$650

$650

$600
$600
$600
$600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,943
$12,729
$35,382
$12,390
$30,976
$9,429
$15,227
$24,469
$29,397
$34

$34

$0

$28

$28

$28

$26

$26

$54

$54

$23
$23
$23
$23



Member - Design Review Board
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian
Advisory Committee

Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian
Advisory Committee

Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian
Advisory Committee

Member - Traffic Safety
Commission

Member - Traffic Safety
Commission

Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian
Advisory Committee

Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian
Advisory Committee

Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian
Advisory Committee

Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian
Advisory Committee

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Ecd Planning
Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

Ecd Planning

$600
$450

$450

$450

$350

$350

$250

$200

$100

$50

$23
$0

$17

$17

$13

$13

$9

$8

$4

$2



