Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Planner		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$164,647	\$34,943
Principal Planner		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$152,605	\$12,729
Planner - Senior		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$136,781	\$35,382
Planner - Senior		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$129,803	\$12,390
Planning Technician		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$104,281	\$30,976
Planner - Associate		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$100,013	\$9,429
Planner - Senior		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$96,901	\$15,227
Planner - Associate		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$94,628	\$24,469
Administrative Assistant II		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$81,013	\$29,397
Member - Parking Place Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$900	\$34
Member - Parking Place Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$900	\$34
Member - Parking Place Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$850	\$0
Member - Planning Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$750	\$28
Member - Planning Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$750	\$28
Member - Planning Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$750	\$28
Member - Planning Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$700	\$26
Member - Parking Place Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$700	\$26
Member - Planning Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$650	\$54
Member - Planning Commission		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$650	\$54
Member - Design Review Board		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$600	\$23
Member - Design Review Board		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$600	\$23
Member - Design Review Board		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$600	\$23
Member - Design Review Board		South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$600	\$23

Member - Design Review Board	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$600	\$23
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$450	\$0
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$450	\$17
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$450	\$17
Member - Traffic Safety Commission	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$350	\$13
Member - Traffic Safety Commission	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$350	\$13
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$250	\$9
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$200	\$8
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$100	\$4
Member - Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee	South San Francisco	Ecd Planning	\$50	\$2